
Metropolitan League
Boys Tennis Schedule 2020-21

Tuesday, April 20 Thursday, May 6
Kennedy @ Burbank Burbank @ Kennedy
Laguna Creek @ River City River City @ Laguna Creek
Monterey Trail @  McClatchy McClatchy @ Monterey Trail

Thursday, April 22 Tuesday, May 11
River City @ Monterey Trail Monterey Trail @ River City
Laguna Creek @ Burbank Burbank @ Laguna Creek
McClatchy @ Kennedy Kennedy @ McClatchy

Tuesday, April 27 Thursday, May 13
Kennedy @ Monterey Trail Monterey Trail @ Kennedy
McClatchy @ Laguna Creek Laguna Creek @ McClatchy
Burbank @ River City River City @ Burbank

Thursday, April 29 Tuesday, May 18
River City @ McClatchy McClatchy @ River City
Monterey Trail @ Burbank Burbank @ Monterey Trail
Laguna Creek @ Kennedy Kennedy @ Laguna Creek

Tuesday, May 4 Thursday, May 20
Burbank @ McClatchy McClatchy @ Burbank
Monterey Trail @ Laguna Creek Laguna Creek @ Monterey Trail
River City @ Kennedy Kennedy @ River City

Metropolitan League Tournaments: Singles -   Monday, June 7
Doubles - Wednesday, June 9

Match Times: 3:30 PM
Dead Period: NA
Practice Begins: April 5
First Scrimmage: February 8
First Contest: April 12
Last Contest: June 10 (Team)

June 12 (Individual)
Athletic Director: Dave Parsh (JFK)
Adopted: September 23, 2020; Modified: March 10, 2021


